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Women / XS / Jr C5
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ari Mack514
Mazeika's Gymnastics

9.400 9.900 9.8509.850 39.000
3T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Calles169
Champions - Texas

9.200 9.900 9.6009.700 38.400
9T 1T 2* 2* 2T

2T

Reign Colon524
WGA Texans

9.400 9.700 9.6009.700 38.400
3T 5T 2* 2* 2T

2T

Katelyn Stromatt316
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.650 9.2009.600 38.100
1 8 4T 7T 4 

4 

Jolie Baldera611
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.550 9.500 9.4009.550 38.000
2 10 6 4 5 

5 

Cassie Coulter485
Basels All Star

9.300 9.700 9.0509.600 37.650
7T 5T 4T 9 6 

6 

Grace Echols542
Iron Cross

9.400 9.700 9.3509.000 37.450
3T 5T 10 5 7 

7 

Addie Shadden245
Texas Star

9.200 9.800 9.2009.100 37.300
9T 3 9 7T 8 

8 

Logan Goodman672
HGC/JCC

9.100 9.750 8.8009.350 37.000
11T 4 7 11 9 

9 

Lyla Burks138
World Champions Cntr

9.300 9.600 8.7009.200 36.800
7T 9 8 13 10 

10 

Ellie Cauthen864
Santa Fe Sports

9.400 9.400 8.9008.700 36.400
3T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Camila Rios878
H-Town Elite

9.100 8.950 9.2508.900 36.200
11T 13 11 6 12 

12 

Tzuf Sherman110
AOG

9.000 9.100 8.6008.300 35.000
13 12 13 14 13 

13 

Alyssia Akoma101
AOG

8.800 8.400 8.7508.000 33.950
14 14 14 12 14 

14 
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